AMSC N/A  FSC 5910
INCH-POUND
MIL-PRF-14409/9H
4 December 2013
SUPERSEDING
MIL-PRF-14409/9G
26 June 2007
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION SHEET

Type
designation
Capacitance
range
Dimensions  1/
Q
Temperature
coefficient
parts/million/°C
Dielectric
material Min Max B±.062
(1.157)
A±.062
(1.157)
 pF pF
PC43G160 1.0  16.0   .688 (17.48)   .734 (18.64) 750 ±150 Glass
PC43G360 1.0  36.0   .922 (23.42)   .969 (24.61) 550 ±150 Glass
PC43G520 1.0  52.0 1.141 (28.98) 1.188 (30.18) 350 ±150 Glass
PC43G750 1.0   75.0 1.375 (34.93) 1.422 (36.12) 250 ±150 Glass
PC43G121 1.0 120.0 1.984 (50.39) 2.031 (51.59) 250 ±150 Glass
PC43J121 1.0 120.0 1.984 (50.39) 2.031 (51.59) 250 ±50 Glass
1/  Metric equivalents (to the nearest 0.01 mm) are given for general information only.  Millimeters are in
parentheses.